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Building on the success of the past two installments, the 2018 Seoul Academy brings together a 

      

  

   

Program

- 

Coffee Break

Break-out Session

Advocacy Exercise & Group Discussion

Lunch Break

Mini-Moot in Main Group

Coffee Break

Judging Panel Comments / Advocacy Panel Discussion

Networking Dinner / KCAB INTERNATIONAL-KICA-KOCIA Networking Event

Break-out Session

Time

09:20-09:50

09:00-09:20

09:50-10:00

10:00-11:15

11:15-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-14:30

16:10-17:10

17:10-17:20

17:20-18:20

19:00-20:30

14:30-16:10

08:30-09:00

Program

Improving Advocacy Skills in Interna onal Arbitra on

The program is unique for its close-knit and interactive format, with opportunities for students to
network, establish new professional friendships and continue to be mentored by faculty members 
beyond the program. Past students have hailed from common and civil law countries across Asia.

7 November 2018   l   8:30-18:20Date & Time

Coex Conference Room #317, Seoul KoreaVenue

www.seoulacademy.or.krWebsite

seoulacademy@kcab.or.krContact

KRW 150,000

   

l

   

USD 150 (VAT Included) 

The total class size may be restricted to preserve the interactive nature of the format so early 
applications are advised. 


