Seoul Academy for International Arbitration 2018

Improving Advocacy Skills in International Arbitration

Strong written and oral advocacy skills are critical to success in contemporary international arbitration practice. Dispute resolution practitioners from differing legal cultural traditions and with different native language backgrounds bring different approaches to the processes that we see in global practice today.

Building on the success of the past two installments, the 2018 Seoul Academy brings together a distinguished faculty that comprises experienced civil and common law arbitrators and arbitration counsel with rich experience of arbitration involving Korean parties as well as dispute resolution around the world.

The program is unique for its close-knit and interactive format, with opportunities for students to network, establish new professional friendships and continue to be mentored by faculty members beyond the program. Past students have hailed from common and civil law countries across Asia. The total class size may be restricted to preserve the interactive nature of the format so early applications are advised.



7 November 2018 | 8:30-18:20

Venue

Coex Conference Room #317, Seoul Korea

Registration fee

KRW 150,000 | USD 150 (VAT Included)

Website **Contact** www.seoulacademy.or.kr

seoulacademy@kcab.or.kr





















Program

Time	Program
08:30-09:00	Registration
09:00-09:20	Welcome remarks & Orientation
09:20-09:50	Introduction to Case Study 1 - Jurisdiction and Bifurcation
09:50-10:00	Coffee Break
10:00-11:15	Break-out Session
11:15-12:45	Advocacy Exercise & Group Discussion
12:45-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-14:30	Introdution to Case Study 2
14:30-16:10	Break-out Session
16:10-17:10	Mini-Moot in Main Group
17:10-17:20	Coffee Break
17:20-18:20	Judging Panel Comments / Advocacy Panel Discussion
19:00-20:30	Networking Dinner / KCAB INTERNATIONAL-KICA-KOCIA Networking Event

Organizers





Supporting Organizations













